
1. Jinolice 2. Jinolice Celkem

1 BUDINA Ondřej 131-074 KLoM Admiral p.s. HERCULES 1 : 33 91,67 50 50 100 Mistr ČR

2 VÉLE Matěj 131-083 KLoM Admiral p.s. R-3 1 : 35 86,67 45 40 85

3 BUDINA Vojtěch 131-078 KLoM Admiral p.s. SATURN 1 : 25 91,00 36 45 81

4 HEINL David 131-088 KLoM Admiral p.s. monitor SSSR 1 : 50 83,67 40 36 76

5 LAURIN Tomáš 131-094 KLoM Admiral p.s. HYDROGRAF 1 : 25 84,67 32 32 64

6 KRČMÁŘ Filip 135-025 KLoM MORAVA TEAM MK p.s. Minolovka 1 : 50 81,33 29 29 58

1. Jinolice 2. Jinolice Celkem

1 BILINA Jiří 316-007 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Alaska 1 : 70 94,33 50 45 95 Mistr ČR

2 GRŇA Ivan 135-012 KLoM MORAVA TEAM MK p.s. TAJFUN 1 : 40 94,67 40 50 90

3 URBAN Zdeněk 135-014 KLoM MORAVA TEAM MK p.s. BOLKO 1 : 50 97,33 45 40 85

4 HANUŠKA Ladislav 028-001 NAUTILUS Proboštov, MK, p. s. Heros 1 : 35 90,67 36 36 72

5-6 HLACH Tomáš 145-004 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Herman Marwede 1 : 72 84,67 32 29 61

5-6 HOUSKA Martin 143-001 KLoM "NAVI STUDIO" Plzeň p.s. Bogdan 1 : 25 93,00 29 32 61

7 JEDLIČKA Stanislav 135-020 KLoM MORAVA TEAM MK p.s. JAN 1 : 40 91,67 26 24 50

8 PODRAZIL Jonáš 511-041 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Merlin 1 : 47 82,67 22 26 48

9 SÝKORA Jan 135-021 KLoM MORAVA TEAM MK p.s. Kaszubsky Brzeg 1 : 40 87,00 24 22 46

1. 

Jinolice

2. 

Jinolice
Celkem

1 MAJER Karel 079-009 SMČR MK p.s. Brandýs n./Labem-79 Stíhač ponorek 1 : 35 94,67 50 50 100

2 MAJEROVÁ Dagmar 079-008 SMČR MK p.s. Brandýs n./Labem-79 Pedro Gual 1 : 33 91,33 45 45 90

3 LINHART Jiří 148-018 LODNÍ MODELÁŘI NÁCHOD p.s. Paolo-M 1 : 25 89,00 40 40 80
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1. 2. celkem

1 BUDINA Vojtěch 131-078 KLoM Admiral p.s. Policie 50 29 79 Mistr ČR

2 SVOBODA Jakub 145-071 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Kajman 32 45 77

3 BUDINA Ondřej 131-074 KLoM Admiral p.s. SALLY-74 24 50 74

4 SEDMÍK Matěj 145-002 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Leader 36 36 72

5 MATUNA Daniel 316-015 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Hasiči 45 20 65

6 HEINL David 131-088 KLoM Admiral p.s. POLICE-88 21 40 61

7 FYRBACH   Marek 145-073 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Policie 40 19 59

8 KUBÍN Jáchym 145-080 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Policie 26 32 58

9 VÉLE Matěj 131-083 KLoM Admiral p.s. SALLY-83 29 21 50

10 PINC Derek 145-083 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. WSP 20 26 46

11 KADLEC Richard 145-008 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. BR 22 22 44

12 FYRBACH   Vít 145-072 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Kapr 19 24 43

13 LAURIN Tomáš 131-094 KLoM Admiral p.s. SALLY-94 19 18 37
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1. 2. celkem

1 FERJANČIČ  Michal 511-010 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Xenie 50 45 95 Mistr ČR

2 ZBOŘIL Petr 145-061 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Leader 45 36 81

3 FYRBACH Karel 145-001 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Kajman 40 36 76

4 WEISS Václav 134-036 KLoM "Royal Dux" Duchcov, p.s. Policie 32 40 72

5 JANKO Zdeněk 403-009 Třebechovický modelářský klub p.s. Classic 15 50 65

6 HLACH Tomáš 145-004 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Pilot 36 26 62

7 FERJANČIČ  Bohuslav 511-006 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Edita 26 24 50

8 JANKO Jakub 403-008 Třebechovický modelářský klub p.s. GMH 10 36 46

9-10 IVANČO Alexandr 511-036 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Maryla 29 13 42

9-10 JÍŠA Stanislav 409-002 KLOM PLZEŇ - LETKOV Armidale 21 21 42

11 HLAVA Petr 316-008 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Regatta 19 22 41

12-13 JAKEŠ Tomáš 316-017 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Xenie 24 11 35

12-13 JEDLIČKA Pavel 511-011 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Johann Fidi 19 16 35

14-15 JEDLIČKA Lubomír 511-008 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Christian 19 15 34

14-15 ZBOŘIL Tomáš 145-062 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Leader 13 21 34

16 SVITÁK Pavel 511-026 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Survey 22 10 32

17-18 ŠMEJKAL Miroslav 316-004 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Policie 20 5 25

17-18 BUDINA Petr 131-030 KLoM Admiral p.s. BRAKE 4 21 25

19-20 SEDMÍK Petr 145-078 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Atlantic 16 8 24

19-20 JAKEŠ Stanislav 316-016 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Xenie II 6 18 24

21 DARAKEV ML. Pavel 403-004 Třebechovický modelářský klub p.s. Cyclop 9 14 23

22 HLACHOVÁ Radka 145-084 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. Ell 14 7 21

23-25 VLADYKA Petr 079-046 SMČR MK p.s. Brandýs n./Labem-79 SAR 11 6 17

23-25 OVČARČINOVÁ Sára 511-030 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Leader 5 12 17

23-25 VLACH Jiří 134-021 KLoM "Royal Dux" Duchcov, p.s. Norden 0 17 17

26 JÍŠA Petr 409-001 KLOM PLZEŇ - LETKOV Snowberry 7 9 16

27 IVANČOVÁ Kateřina 511-040 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. Linda 12 2 14

28 KŘEN Otakar 028-037 NAUTILUS Proboštov, MK, p. s. Astra II 8 3 11

29 BILINA Jiří 316-007 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Whitney 3 4 7
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1. 
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1 HEINL David 131-088 KLoM Admiral p.s. Banckert 1 : 50 90,00 32 29 61
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1 HLACH Tomáš 145-004 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. ACL Honesty 1 : 100 97,00 50 45 95

2 JAKEŠ Stanislav 316-016 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Yorkshireman 1 : 48 94,67 40 50 90

3 BUDINA Petr 131-030 KLoM Admiral p.s. BRUMA 1 : 43 91,67 45 36 81

4 GRŇA Ivan 135-012 KLoM MORAVA TEAM MK p.s. St. Canute 1 : 50 96,33 36 40 76

5 HANUŠKA Ladislav 028-001 NAUTILUS Proboštov, MK, p. s. Pilot 24 1 : 30 89,00 29 32 61
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1 HLACH Tomáš 145-004 Lodní modeláři Ledenice-MK p.s. S-100 1 : 35 95,67 50 40 90 Rozj.

2 JAKEŠ Stanislav 316-016 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Bezpokojnyj 1 : 200 96,67 40 50 90 Rozj.

3 JAKEŠ Tomáš 316-017 FREGATA - KLoM ČR p.s Nastojčivyj 1 : 200 95,33 45 45 90
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1. 

Jinolice

2. 

Jinolice
Celkem

1 ŠENEKEL Michal 101-048 Lodní modeláři Bílá Třemešná p.s. Hermes 1 : 33 97,33 100,00 197,33 50 50 100

2 ŠPINAR Jiří 403-002 Třebechovický modelářský klub p.s. Grazyna 1 : 30 94,67 93,00 187,67 45 32 77

3 JEDLIČKA Stanislav 135-020 KLoM MORAVA TEAM MK p.s. ANTEO 1 : 30 89,00 88,00 177,00 40 36 76

4 PODRAZIL Jonáš 511-041 Maják Borovany-MK p.s. DAPHNE 1 : 12 84,00 74,00 158,00 29 45 74

5 KŘEN Otakar 028-037 NAUTILUS Proboštov, MK, p. s. Borkum 1 : 15 82,67 77,33 160,00 32 40 72

6 DOUŠA Ladislav 079-011 SMČR MK p.s. Brandýs n./Labem-79 Saturn 1 : 16 85,33 80,67 166,00 36 29 65

1. 2. celkem

1 HEINL David 131-088 KLoM Admiral p.s. ATLANTIS 1:20 75,00 50 50 100 Mistr ČR

2 VÉLE Matěj 131-083 KLoM Admiral p.s. ILLBRUCK 1:13,5 78,67 45 40 85

3 BUDINA Ondřej 131-074 KLoM Admiral p.s. LEGEND 1:28 67,33 40 45 85

4 BUDINA Vojtěch 131-078 KLoM Admiral p.s. OCEAN 1:10 64,00 32 36 68

5 VAVŘAČ Šimon 131-076 KLoM Admiral p.s. Gabriela 66 1:20 67,33 36 0 36
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1. 2. celkem

1 EMLER Vratislav 131-026 KLoM Admiral p.s. VAMARIE 1:16,5 94,00 50 50 100 Mistr ČR

2 MRÁKOTOVÁ Lenka 168-046 KLM Pelikán Pardubice, p.s. Machiacho 1:10 92,67 45 36 81

3 JANOŠ Milan 079-057 SMČR MK p.s. Brandýs n./Labem-79 Vltava 1:10 86,67 40 40 80

4 JAKEŠ Tomáš 316-017 Fregata KLoM p.s. Amati 1:9,5 89,00 29 45 74

5 HALAMA Libor 131-035 KLoM Admiral p.s. PIRAT II 1:10 82,33 36 32 68

6 Walenta René 336-005 Slezsko modelářský klub p.s. Barracuda 1:10 82,33 32 29 61

7 CHMELKA František 336-003 Slezsko modelářský klub p.s. Theo 1:7 71,00 26 26 52

8 STRENG Pavel 336-007 Slezsko modelářský klub p.s. Trigger 1:12 68,33 24 24 48

9 MALINSKÝ Miroslav 079-010 SMČR MK p.s. Brandýs n./Labem-79 LIFE AT THE EXTREME 1:22,5 71,67 21 22 43

10 ŠIMŮNEK Karel 316-010 Fregata KLoM p.s. Endeavour 1:24 90,33 22 0 22

1. 2. celkem

1 MRÁKOTA Josef 168-027 KLM Pelikán Pardubice, p.s. Svea 1:8,33 95,00 45 50 95 Mistr ČR

2 SLÍŽEK Josef 028-010 NAUTILUS Proboštov, MK, p. s. When and  if 1:15 93,00 50 40 90

3 ŠENEKEL Michal 101-048 Lodní modeláři Bílá Třemešná p.s. Mariquita 1:18 95,33 40 45 85

4 KREISEL Jiří 131-041 KLoM Admiral p.s. ADIX 1:45 93,33 36 29 65

5 MRÁZEK Pavel 140-044 KLoM Kolín modelářský klub p.s Dorian Gray 1:15 86,67 32 32 64

6 DVOŘÁK Milan 140-045 KLoM Kolín modelářský klub p.s Dorian Gray 1:15 83,33 24 36 60

7 KROUPA Milan 131-011 KLoM Admiral p.s. Eleonora 1:29 91,33 26 24 50

8 HOUSKA Martin 143-001 KLoM Navi studio Plzeň Fröja 1:16 97,33 29 20 49

9 ZEMAN Jaroslav 028-010 NAUTILUS Proboštov, MK, p. s. Tuiga 1 : 18,5 83,33 22 26 48

10 MACHÁČEK Pavel 101-051 Lodní modeláři Bílá Třemešná p.s. Dorian Gray 1:15 84,00 21 21 42

11 KOPECKÝ Zdeněk 101-001 Lodní modeláři Bílá Třemešná p.s. Dorian Gray 1:15 86,33 0 22 22
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